
  
  
 
 
 

 
 

 

APPROVED THIRD PARTY INSPECTORS 

Updated November 9, 2021  

To become certified to be included on this list, please refer to the instructions here:  
https://www.aacounty.org/departments/inspections-and-permits/forms-and-publications/third-party-inspector-certification-
program-expansion.pdf  
 
Note: 
As of June 1, 2021, only footing, backfill and slab inspections will be accepted from the third party inspectors. All other 
inspection types shall be conducted by the county inspection staff. 
 
Last Name First Name Inspection Types to Perform Phone Email  

Bonita Giovanni Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 202-828-9510 gbonita@geiconsultants.com 

Demos John P. Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 410-879-8188 Groundtekengineering@gmail.com 

Frizzell Justin Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 410-553-0802 JFrizzell@hardin-kightassociates.com 

Helms Ira L Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 410-768-4800 ihelms@specializedengineering.com 

Hillis Christopher J Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 443-878-3734 chillis@hcea.com 

Jalla Maharaj (Raj) Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 703-481-2100 rajjalla@engineer-cec.com 

Jawad Azzam "AJ" Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 410-768-4800 ajawad@specializedengineering.com 
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Johanson Robert Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 410-792-9446 rjohanson@gtaeng.com 

Locussol Christophe Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 202-828-9510 clocussol@geiconsultants.com  

Luoma Brian Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 410-772-2220 geolab@verizon.net 

Malviya Ravi Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 410-792-9446 RMalviya@gtaeng.com 

Nolan Stephen Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 443-652-6101 steve.nolan@enengineering.com 

Norris G. Matthew Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 410-772-2220 mattnorris@geolabinc.com 

O'Berry Robert Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 410-956-7820 bob@oberryengineering.com 

Reese Jules Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 443-250-2891 Jules@drdirt-ice.com 

Reuling Eric Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 410-560-7414 eric@reulingassociates.com 

Rockwood David Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 410-772-2220 geolab@verizon.net 

Rupp John Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 443-618-9143 jrupp2011@gmail.com 

Schultz David S Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 410-768-4800 dschultz@specializedengineering.com 

Shahbaz Alireza Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 703-757-5169 ali_s@tsaengineers.com 

Sotomayor Roberto Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 240-705-9300 roberto@constructionagent.net 

Taylor Scott Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 410-792-9446 STaylor@gtaeng.com 

Wallace David Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 410-544-1225 wefly4u@gmail.com 

Werner Michael Footing (210), Backfill (215),  Slab (240) 443-623-3450 mike@anarex.com 
 


